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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - Flaming Roseway

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198

Title

Ladies Mink Coat A
Ladies Fur Coat A
Wool Coat A
Umbrellas And Makeup A
Console Table C

Print B

Mirror B

Mirror B

Vac Cleaners B

SofaC

Brass Fireplace tools And Candles B
Mirror B

Cane Chair C

Side TableC

Lamp B

Cane Chair C
GlassTable C
Wrought Iron Chairs C
Console Table C
CubesB

Ceramics A

Lamps B

Decor A

Side TableC

Coffee Table C

Dishes A

Kitchen Ware A
TeaPots A

Kitchen Ware A

Table And UmbrellaC
Outdoor ChairsC
BBQC

Outdoor Decor C
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Auction Closes. Mon, Jul 4 8:00pm ET

Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

Mirror And Watercolor B
Wine Rack And Glasses B
Books And Housewares A
Mirrors And Table B

A JCasson Print B

Piano C

Piano Bench C

Lamp And Orchids A
CubesB

Crystal A

Cabinet C

Mirror B

Fireplace Decor B

Love Seat And TV Stand C
Chair And Decor A

Love Seat C

Lamps B

PicturesB

ChairsC

TableC

Table And Lamp C
Luggage B

Decor A

Laundry And Ironing B
Pictures And Jewellery A
Mirror B

Cabinet C

Ladies Shoes B

Ladies Clothing B
Copper Pennies A
Dresser C

Print B

Rug C



Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274

Title

Night Stands C

Prints B

Bed C

Table And Decor B
Bathroom Decor C
Linens B

Pictures A

Rug C

Print A

Pictures And Art A
Desk C

Books And Decor B
Chair C

Cabinet And Mirror B
SofaBed C

Mirror And Convex B
Lamps B

Pictures A
Entertainment Cabinet C
Pictures A

Rug C

Decor A

PicturesB

Chair C

TablesC

Lamp And Wall Sconce A
SofaC

Picture A

Fabric Notions A
Cabinets And Decor B
Table And Lamp B
Typewriters B

IKEA Decor B
Umbrella A
BrassLights B
LightsB

Garden Products B
Contents Of Garage Shelves B
Contents Of Garage Shelves B
Christmas Decor B
Chair And Cabinet B
Bissdll Cleaner B
Men Bike B
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Lot

0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
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Title

BoysBike B
GirlsBike B

SkisB

Y ard works Mower B
Christmas Tree B
Halloween And Floral Decor B
Cushions A
Electronics B
Bookcase B

Mink Stole A

Ladies Coat A

Jacket A

Trench Coat A

Wool Coat A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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